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U-19 Championship
2023/24 29th round, Match #228

Friday, 18.05.2024, 13:00, , Lebedyn. 21°C.

«LNZ» Cherkasy

0 : 3

«Zorya» Luhansk

80 Dubovyi Ivan
21 Holovatenko Ivan
27 Havrylchenko Bohdan (C)
22 Zvieriev Volodymyr
5 Stankovych Vladyslav
6 Lutsenko Dmytro
17 Mazur Ivan
14 Shcherbak Denys
20 Vivdenko Vladyslav
10 Italo
11 Hryb Oleksandr

Substitutes
1 Papst Herman
24 Kuts Vladyslav
9 Velihorskyi Mykyta
15 Kalchuk Vladyslav
29 Teslia Nikita
18 Zabara Maksym
7 Haidai Vadym

Coach
Kyryliuk Oleksandr

21 Kosivskyi Valerii
13 Tokar Bohdan
18 Andrushko Kyrylo
6 Kapustian Yehor
8 Benediuk Artem
15 Anisimov Daniil
10 Chubov Renat
23 Bairuk Nazar
24 Zadorozhnyi Fedir
9 Savin Daniil
17 Dolbniev Artem (C)

Substitutes
16 Pavlov Danylo
4 Skochelias Dmytrii
5 Atamanchuk Vladyslav
2 Dziuba Vladyslav
22 Pysarenko Yevhenii
19 Koliada Yehor
20 Vasylets Maksym
11 Pochapskyi Denys

Coach
Kalynychenko Yevhenii

Referee:
Bondar Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Melnychenko Maksym
Assistant 2:
Oliinyk Diana
4th Official:
Shpak Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 29th round, Match #228
Friday, 18.05.2024, 13:00, , Lebedyn. 21°C.

«LNZ» Cherkasy 0 : 3 «Zorya» Luhansk
31' 24 Zadorozhnyi Fedir

39' 15 Anisimov Daniil

45+1' 24 Zadorozhnyi Fedir
10 Italo

29 Teslia Nikita 46'

53' 13 Tokar Bohdan

22 Zvieriev Volodymyr
24 Kuts Vladyslav 60'

60' 15 Anisimov Daniil
20 Vasylets Maksym

60' 23 Bairuk Nazar
22 Pysarenko Yevhenii

14 Shcherbak Denys
18 Zabara Maksym 60'

68' 9 Savin Daniil
4 Skochelias Dmytrii

18 Zabara Maksym
7 Haidai Vadym 75'

11 Hryb Oleksandr
15 Kalchuk Vladyslav 79'

84' 10 Chubov Renat
19 Koliada Yehor

84' 24 Zadorozhnyi Fedir
11 Pochapskyi Denys

86' 4 Skochelias Dmytrii

88' 20 Vasylets Maksym

21 Holovatenko Ivan 90+1'
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